
Specification

FSL800H
11-303

Technical
Refrigerant

Temperature

Dimensions
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Gross volume (ltr)

Net volume (ltr)

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

  

  

  

 

Electrical supply

Fuse rating (A)

Power (W)

Refrigerant mass (g)

R290

Refrigerator
+1/+4°C
230/50/1

10

225

84

About the product

1910

705

1200

800

535.5

140

128

Product specification



Build
Finish ext/int 

Section configuration

System

Energy
Climate Class

Energy grade

EEI

AEC (kWh)

GWP

Energy consumption
(kWh/24hr)

 All images shown are for illustration purpose only. All images and photographs are not intended to be
relied upon for, nor to form part of, any contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the
contract. Solely the dimensions and specifications incorporated in the quotation or purchase order
confirmation shall be contractually binding.

Integral

5

D

69.6

1036

3

2.839


